
 
SACRAMENTS AT OLD ST. JOSEPH 

CHURCH CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE 
  

OCTOBER 2016 

*Sunday, October 23* 

Confirmation candidates 

5:00 – 8:00 PM  

(Meal, program & Mass at 7:00 PM) 
  

NOVEMBER 2016 

*Wednesday, November 9* 

Confirmation candidates  

6:00 – 8:00 PM 

*Tuesday, November 29* 

Advent Reconciliation Service 7:00 PM  
  

DECEMBER 2016 

*Sunday, December 4* 

Confirmation candidates & sponsors  

5:00 – 8:00 PM  

(Meal, program & Mass at 7:00 PM) 
  

FEBRUARY 2017 

*Wednesday, February 1* 

Confirmation candidates  

6:00 – 8:00 PM 

*Saturday, February 25* 

Confirmation Retreat (Day- long)  

More information to follow 
  

MARCH 2017 

*Wednesday, March 1* 

Ash Wednesday with Simple Supper  

Followed by Mass at 6:30 PM  

*Wednesday, March 29* 

Confirmation candidates 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
  

APRIL 2017 

*Saturday, April 15* 

Easter Vigil and Celebration 8:15 PM 

FIRST RECONCILIATION/  

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION SCHEDULE  
  

  

OCTOBER 2016 

*Wednesday, October 26* 

First Reconciliation Prep 6:00 – 8:00 PM  
  

NOVEMBER 2016 

*Wednesday, November 9* 

First Reconciliation Prep 6:00 – 8:00 PM 

*Tuesday, November 29* 

Advent Reconciliation Service 7:00 PM (At OSJ) 
  

FEBRUARY 2017 

*Wednesday, February 15* 

First Communion Prep 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
  

MARCH 2017 

*Wednesday, March 22* 

First Communion Prep 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
  

APRIL 2017 

*Wednesday, April 12* 

First Communion Prep 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
  

MAY 2017 

*Wednesday, May 3* 

First Communion Prep 6:00 – 8:00 PM 

*Sunday, May 7* 

Celebration 10:00 AM 


